Jain PVC Pipes
More Crop per Drop®
Jain P
ipes
9Your Lifeline to Prosperity®
PVC Fittings
Smooth Wall Closed Conduit
high quality uPVC

UMTP50112 50 x 1½” 50.1 50.3 1½” 31.0 21.4 94.0
UMTP50200 50 x 2” 50.1 50.3 2” 31.0 25.7 98.3
UMTP63200 63 x 2” 63.1 63.3 2” 38.0 25.7 112.0
Union (Plain x Male Threaded)
Code Size
mmxinch
D1 (mm) D2
inch
(BSP)
L1
mm
L2
mm
L
mmMin Max
UFTP20012 20 x ½” 20.1 20.3 ½” 16.0 15.0 45.5
UFTP25034 25 x ¾” 25.1 25.3 ¾” 19.0 16.3 51.5
UFTP32100 32 x 1” 32.1 32.3 1” 22.0 19.1 57.5
UFTP40114 40 x 1¼” 40.1 40.3 1¼” 26.0 21.4 68.5
UFTP50112 50 x 1½” 50.1 50.3 1½” 31.0 21.4 79.3
UFTP63200 63 x 2” 63.1 63.3 2” 38.0 25.7 98.0
UFTP75212 75 x 2½" 75.1 75.3 2½ 44.0 30.0 109.5
Union (Plain x Female Threaded)
Injection Moulded Fittings - HP
End Cap (Plain)
Code Size
mm
D1 (mm) L1
mm
L2
mmMin. Max.
ECP020 20 20.1 20.3 16.0 21.5
ECP025 25 25.1 25.3 19.0 25.4
ECP032 32 32.1 32.3 22.0 30.0
ECP040 40 40.1 40.3 26.0 34.5
ECP050 50 50.1 50.3 31.0 38.0
ECP063 63 63.1 63.3 38.0 52.0
ECP075 75 75.1 75.3 44.0 57.6
ECP090 90 90.1 90.3 51.0 65.0
ECP110 110 110.1 110.4 65.0 83.0
ECP125 125 125.1 125.4 69.0 97.0
ECP140 140 140.1 140.4 76.5 108.4
ECP160 160 160.1 160.4 86.5 122.0
ECP180 180 180.1 180.4 96.5 135.6
ECP200 200 200.1 200.4 106.6 150.0
Jain P
ipes
11Your Lifeline to Prosperity®
Code Size,
mm
D1, mm D2, mm L1
mm
L2
mm
C
mm
L
mmMin Max Min Max
MRT06332 63x32x63 63.1 63.3 32.1 32.3 38 22 55 142
MRT06340 63x40x63 63.1 63.3 40.1 40.3 38 26 59 142
MRT06350 63x50x63 63.1 63.3 50.1 50.3 38 31 64 142
MRT07540 75x40x75 75.1 75.3 40.1 40.3 44 26 65 166
MRT07550 75x50x75 75.1 75.3 50.1 50.3 44 31 70 166
MRT07563 75x63x75 75.1 75.3 63.1 63.3 44 38 77 166
MRT09050 90x50x90 90.1 90.3 50.1 50.3 51 31 78 196
MRT09063 90x63x90 90.1 90.3 63.1 63.3 51 38 85 196
MRT09075 90x75x90 90.1 90.3 75.1 75.3 51 44 91 196
MRT11050 110x50x110 110.1 110.4 50.1 50.3 61 31 87 236
MRT11063 110x63x110 110.1 110.4 63.1 63.3 61 38 95 236
MRT11075 110x75x110 110.1 110.4 75.1 75.3 61 44 101 236
MRT11090 110x90x110 110.1 110.4 90.1 90.3 61 51 108 236
MRT14032 140x32x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 32.1 32.3 22.5 94.9 297.0
MRT14040 140x40x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 40.1 40.3 26.5 98.9 297.0
MRT14050 140x50x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 50.1 50.3 31.5 103.9 297.0
MRT14063 140x63x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 63.1 63.3 38.5 111.4 297.0
MRT14075 140x75x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 75.1 75.3 44.5 115.4 297.0
MRT14090 140x90x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 90.1 90.3 51.3 123.3 297.0
MRT140110 140x110x140 140.1 140.5 76.5 110.1 110.4 61.3 133.3 297.0
MRT16032 160x32x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 32.1 32.3 22.5 104.9 297.0
MRT16040 160x40x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 40.1 40.3 26.5 108.9 297.0
MRT16060 160x50x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 50.1 50.3 31.5 113.9 335.0
MRT16063 160x63x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 63.1 63.3 38.5 121.4 335.0
Reducing Tee
D1
D2
L1

SS
D1
C
L1
D2
Code Size,
mm
D1, mm D2, mm L1
mm
L2
mm
C
mm
L
mmMin Max Min Max
MRT16075 160x75x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 75.1 75.3 44.5 125.4 335.0
MRT16090 160x90x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 90.1 90.3 51.3 132.3 335.0
MRT160110 160x110x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 110.1 110.4 61.3 143.3 335.0
MRT160140 160x140x160 160.1 160.5 86.5 140.1 140.5 76.5 158.5 335.0
MRT18032 180x32x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 32.1 32.3 22.5 114.9 376.0
MRT18040 180x40x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 40.1 40.3 26.5 118.8 376.0
MRT18050 180x50x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 50.1 50.3 31.5 123.9 376.0
MRT18063 180x63x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 63.1 63.3 38.5 131.3 376.0
MRT18075 180x75x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 75.1 75.3 44.5 135.3 376.0
MRT18090 180x90x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 90.1 90.3 51.3 143.3 376.0
MRT180110 180x110x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 110.1 110.4 61.3 153.3 376.0
MRT180140 180x140x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 140.1 140.4 76.5 168.5 376.0
MRT180160 180x160x180 180.1 180.5 96.5 160.1 160.4 86.5 178.5 376.0
MRT20032 200x32x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 32.1 32.3 22.5 124.8 417.0
MRT20040 200x40x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 40.1 40.3 26.5 128.8 417.0
MRT20050 200x50x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 50.1 50.3 31.5 133.8 417.0
MRT20063 200x63x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 63.1 63.3 38.5 141.3 417.0
MRT20075 200x75x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 75.1 75.3 44.5 145.3 417.0
MRT20090 200x90x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 90.1 90.3 51.3 153.3 417.0
MRT200110 200x110x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 110.1 110.4 61.3 163.3 417.0
MRT200140 200x140x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 140.1 140.4 76.5 178.5 417.0
MRT200160 200x160x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 160.1 160.4 86.5 188.5 417.0
MRT200180 200x180x200 200.1 200.5 106.5 180.1 180.4 96.5 198 417.0
Equal Tee
Code Size
mm
D (mm) C

mm x inch inch
(BSP) mm Min. Max. mm mm mm
RFTA025012 25 x ½” ½” 15.0 25.1 25.3 19.0 34.0 38.0
RFTA063112 63 x 1½” ½” 21.4 63.1 63.3 38.0 75.0 64.4
RFTA075112 75 x 1½” ½” 21.4 75.1 75.3 44.0 89.0 70.4
RFTA075200 75 x 2” 2” 25.7 75.1 75.3 44.0 89.0 74.7
RFTA090212 90 x 2½” ½” 30.2 90.1 90.3 51.0 106.0 88.7
L
L2L1
D1 D2 D3
Combination Female Threaded Adaptor
Code
Size D1 L1 D2, mm L2 D3 L3 L
mmxmmxinch inch
(BSP) mm Min. Max. mm mm mm mm
CFTA25032034 25 x 32 x ¾” ¾” 16.3 25.1 25.3 19.0 32.0 22.0 46.3
CFTA63075200 63 x 75 x 2” 2” 25.7 63.1 63.3 38.0 75.0 44.0 78.7
CFTA63075212 63 x 75 x 2½” 2½” 30.2 63.1 63.3 38.0 75.0 44.0 88.2
CFTA75090212 75 x 90 x 2½” ½” 30.2 75.1 75.3 44.0 90.0 51.0 95.2
CFTA90110400 90 x 110 x 4” 4” 39.3 90.1 90.3 51.0 110.0 61.0 115.3
Note: For sales order outside India add E instead of D in the above men-
tioned ordering code. e.g. for ordering Elbow 45°-32mm change the code as
EE45032 instead of DE45032.
Combination Male Threaded Adaptor
Code
Size D (mm) D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 L
mmxmmxinch Min. Max. mm inch (BSP) mm mm mm mm
CMTA2025012 20 x 25 x ½” 20.1 20.3 25.0 ½” 16.0 15.0 19.0 46.0
CMTA2025034 20 x 25 x ¾” 20.1 20.3 25.0 ¾” 16.0 16.3 19.0 47.3
CMTA2532012 25 x 32 x ½” 25.1 25.3 32.0 ½” 19.0 15.0 22.0 49.0
CMTA2532034 25 x 32 x ¾” 25.1 25.3 32.0 ¾” 19.0 16.3 22.0 50.3
CMTA4050114 40 x 50 x 1¼” 40.1 40.3 50.0 1¼” 26.0 21.4 31.0 66.9
CMTA4050112 40 x 50 x 1½” 40.1 40.3 50.0 1½” 26.0 21.4 31.0 66.9
CMTA5063114 50 x 63 x 1¼” 50.1 50.3 63.0 1¼” 31.0 21.4 38.0 73.9
CMTA5063112 50 x 63 x 1½” 50.1 50.3 63.0 1½” 31.0 21.4 38.0 73.9
CMTA5063200 50 x 63 x 2” 50.1 50.3 63.0 2” 31.0 25.7 38.0 78.2
CMTA6375200 63 x 75 x 2” 63.1 63.3 75.0 2” 38.0 25.7 44.0 84.2
L3
D2D1D
L1 L2
L
Injection Moulded Fittings - HP
Code Size
mm
D1 (mm) D2 (inch)
(BSP)
L1
mm
L2
mm
L
mmMin. Max.
FTA020 20 20.1 20.3 ½” 17.3 14.3 35.5
FTA025 25 25.1 25.3 ¾” 20.0 16.0 40.0
FTA032 32 32.1 32.3 1” 22.0 19.0 45.5
FTA040 40 40.1 40.3 1¼” 23.7 26.0 54.0
FTA050 50 50.1 50.3 1½” 31.0 30.0 64.0
FTA063 63 63.1 63.3 2” 38.0 33.5 78.0
FTA075 75 75.1 75.3 2½” 45.0 41.0 91.5
FTA090 90 90.1 90.3 3” 52.0 49.0 107.5
FTA110 110 110.1 110.4 4” 62.0 59.5 127.5
Female Threaded Adaptor
Code Size
mm
D (mm) T (inch)
(BSP)
L1
mm
L
mmMin. Max.
MTA020 20 20.1 20.3 ½” 15.0 36.0
MTA025 25 25.1 25.3 ¾” 16.0 40.0
MTA032 32 32.1 32.3 1” 19.0 45.5
MTA040 40 40.1 40.3 1¼” 22.5 54.0
MTA050 50 50.1 50.3 1½” 24.5 59.0
MTA063 63 63.1 63.3 2” 28.0 74.5
MTA075 75 75.1 75.3 2½” 32.0 84.5
MTA090 90 90.1 90.3 3” 40.0 99.5
MTA110 110 110.1 110.4 4” 40.5 108.5
Male Threaded Adaptor
T D
L1
L

RB03225 32 x 25 25.1 25.3 32.0 19.0 22.0
RB04020 40 x 20 20.1 20.3 40.0 16.0 26.0
RB04025 40 x 25 25.1 25.3 40.0 19.0 26.0
RB04032 40 x 32 32.1 32.3 40.0 22.0 26.0
RB05020 50 x 20 20.1 20.3 50.0 16.0 31.0
RB05032 50 x 32 32.1 32.3 50.0 22.0 31.0
RB05040 50 x 40 40.1 40.3 50.0 26.0 31.0
RB06332 63 x 32 32.1 32.3 63.0 22.0 38.0
RB06340 63 x 40 40.0 40.3 63.0 26.0 38.0
RB06350 63 x 50 50.1 50.3 63.0 31.0 38.0
RB07540 75 x 40 40.1 40.3 75.0 26.0 44.0
RB07550 75 x 50 50.1 50.3 75.0 31.0 44.0
RB07563 75 x 63 63.1 63.3 75.0 38.0 44.0
RB09063 90 x 63 63.1 63.3 90.0 38.0 51.0
RB09075 90 x 75 75.1 75.3 90.0 44.0 51.0
RB11063 110 x 63 63.1 63.3 110.0 38.0 61.0
RB11075 110 x 75 75.1 75.3 110.0 44.0 61.0
RB11090 110 x 90 90.1 90.3 110.0 51.0 61.0
RB125110 125x110 110.1 110.4 125.0 61.5 69.0
RB140110 140x110 110.1 110.4 140.0 61.5 76.0
RB14012510 140x125 125.1 125.4 140.0 61.5 76.0
RB20012510 160x110 110.1 110.4 160.0 61.5 86.0
RB20014010 200x125 125.1 125.4 200.0 69.5 106.0
RB20016010 200x140 140.4 140.4 200.0 76.5 106.0
RB20018006 200x160 160.1 160.4 200.0 86.5 106.0

RS140110 140 x 110 140.1 140.4 110.1 110.4 76.5 61.5
RS160110 160 x 110 160.1 160.4 110.1 110.4 86.5 61.5
RS160140 160x140 160.1 160.4 140.1 140.5 86.5 76.5
D1
D2
L1
L
L2
Jain P
ipes
15Your Lifeline to Prosperity®
Service Saddle Threaded
Code
Size L H D
mm x inch mm mm inch (BSP)
SS032012 32 x ½” 64.0 55.8 ½”
SS032034 32 x ¾” 64.0 55.8 ¾”
SS040012 40 x ½” 85.0 65.2 ½”
SS040034 40 x ¾” 85.0 65.2 ¾”
SS050012 50 x ½” 89.5 81.5 ½”
SS050034 50 x ¾” 89.5 81.5 ¾”
SS050100 50 x 1” 89.5 81.5 1”
SS063012 63 x ½” 112.5 92.5 ½”
SS063034 63 x ¾” 112.5 92.5 ¾”
SS063100 63 x 1” 112.5 92.5 1”
SS075012 75 x ½” 124.0 104.5 ½”
SS075034 75 x ¾” 124.0 104.5 ¾”
SS075100 75 x 1” 124.0 104.5 1”
SS090012 90 x ½” 142.0 121.0 ½”
SS090034 90 x ¾” 142.0 121.0 ¾”
SS090100 90 x 1” 142.0 121.0 1”
SS110012 110 x ½” 160.5 140.0 ½”
SS110034 110 x ¾” 160.5 140.0 ¾”
SS110100 110 x 1” 160.5 140.0 1”
Two Way Service Saddle
Code
Size L H D
mm x inch mm mm inch (BSP)
TSS032012 32 x ½” 64.0 72.6 ½”
TSS032034 32 x ¾” 64.0 72.6 ¾”
TSS040012 40 x ½” 85.0 83.0 ½”
TSS040034 40 x ¾” 85.0 83.0 ¾”
TSS050012 50 x ½” 89.5 105.0 ½”
TSS050034 50 x ¾” 89.5 105.0 ¾”
TSS050100 50 x 1” 89.5 105.0 1”
TSS063012 63 x ½” 112.5 114.5 ½”
TSS063034 63 x ¾” 112.5 114.5 ¾”
TSS063100 63 x 1” 112.5 114.5 1”
TSS075012 75 x ½” 124.0 125.0 ½”
TSS075034 75 x ¾” 124.0 125.0 ¾”
TSS075100 75 x 1” 124.0 125.0 1”
TSS090012 90 x ½” 142.0 142.0 ½”
TSS090034 90 x ¾” 142.0 142.0 ¾”
TSS090100 90 x 1” 142.0 142.0 1”
TSS110012 110 x ½” 160.5 160.0 ½”
TSS110034 110 x ¾” 160.5 160.0 ¾”
TSS110100 110 x 1” 160.5 160.0 1”
Service Saddle Plain
Code
Size D1 H H H
mm mm mm mm mm
SS075025 75x25 25.0 25.30 65.0 118.0
SS075032 75x32 32.0 32.30 65.0 118.0
SS090025 90x25 25.0 32.30 74.0 135.8
SS090032 90x32 32.0 32.30 74.0 135.8
D1
L
H
S

D
mm
T
mm
PFM63 63 168.75 20.5
PFM75 75 185.0 20.0
PFM90 90 200.0 20.0
PFM110 110 220.0 20.0
PFM125 125 254.0 20.0
PFM160 160 286.0 20.0
Pipe Holding Clamp
Code Nominal Dia L
(mm)
T
(mm)
SWRPC075 75 69 94
SWRPC090 90 78 110
SWRPC110 110 90 132
SWRPC160 160 110 185
Jain P
ipes
17Your Lifeline to Prosperity®
Injection Moulded Fittings - LP

LC050 50 50.1 50.3 31.0 65.5
LC063 63 63.1 63.3 39.0 82.0
LC075 75 75.1 75.3 44.0 92.5
LC090 90 90.1 90.3 51.0 107.5
LC110 110 110.1 110.4 61.0 129.5
D
S
L
End Cap (Plain)
Code Size
mm
D1 (mm) L1
mm
L2
mmMin. Max.
LCP040 40 40.1 40.3 26.0 34.6
LCP050 50 50.1 50.3 31.0 38.0
LCP063 63 63.1 63.3 38.0 52.0
LCP075 75 75.1 75.3 44.0 57.6
LCP090 90 90.1 90.3 51.0 65.0
LCP110 110 110.1 110.4 65.0 83.0
LCP140 140 140.1 140.4 76.5 103.5
LCP160 160 160.1 160.4 86.5 117.5
LCP180 180 180.1 180.4 96.5 131.0
LCP200 200 200.1 200.4 106.5 144.0
Reducer Socket
Code Size
mmxmm
D1 mm D2 mm L
mm
L1
mm
Min
L2
mm
MinMin. Max. Min. Max.
LRS063040 63X40 63.1 63.3 40.1 40.3 76.0 39.0 27.0
LRS063050 63X50 63.1 63.3 50.1 50.3 75.5 38.5 31.5
LRS075040 75X40 75.1 75.3 40.1 40.3 81.5 44.0 27.0
LRS075050 75X50 75.1 75.3 50.1 50.3 94.0 45.0 33.0
LRS075063 75X63 75.1 75.3 63.1 63.3 86.5 45.0 37.5
LRM09050 90X50 90.1 90.3 50.1 50.3 95.0 51.0 33.0
LRS090063 90X63 90.1 90.3 63.1 63.3 100.7 52.0 41.7
LRM090075 90X75 90.1 90.3 75.1 75.3 102.5 51.5 47.5
LRM110063 110X63 110.1 110.4 63.1 63.3 113.5 61.0 41.7
LRM110075 110X75 110.1 110.4 75.1 75.3 117.5 62.0 43.5
LRS111090 110X90 110.1 110.4 90.1 90.3 118.0 61.5 52.5
D1
D2
L1
L

LRFTA075200 75 x 2” 75.1 75.3 44.5 2" 31 82
LRFTA090200 90 x 2” 90.1 90.3 52.0 2" 33 92
LRFTA090212 90 x 2½” 90.1 90.3 52.0 2½" 41 100
LRFTA110200 110 x 2” 110.1 110.3 62.0 2" 33 102
LRFTA110212 110 x 2½” 110.1 110.3 62.0 2½" 41 110
LRFTA110300 110 x 3” 110.1 110.3 62.0 3" 49 118
D1T
STL
L
Code
Size D1 (mm) S T TL L
mm x inch Min Max mm Min. mm mm
LRMTA075200 75 x 2” 75.1 75.3 46.0 2" 31 84
LRMTA090200 90 x 2” 90.1 90.3 52.0 2" 33 86
LRMTA090212 90 x 2½” 90.1 90.3 52.0 2½" 41 86
LRMTA110200 110 x 2” 110.1 110.3 62.0 2" 33 97
LRMTA110212 110 x 2½” 110.1 110.3 62.0 2½" 41 97
LRMTA110300 110 x 3” 110.1 110.3 62.0 3" 49 106
Reducing Male Threaded Adaptor
Code Size
mm
D (mm) T (inch)
(BSP)
L1
mm
L
mmMin. Max.
LMT040 40 40.1 40.3 1¼” 22.5 54.0
LMT050 50 50.1 50.3 1½” 24.5 59.0
LMT063 63 63.1 63.3 2” 28.0 74.5
LMT075 75 75.1 75.3 2½” 32.0 84.5
LMT090 90 90.1 90.3 3” 40.0 99.5
LMT110 110 110.1 110.4 4” 40.5 108.5
Male Threaded Adaptor
D T
L1L
Code Size
mm
D1 (mm) D2 (inch)
(BSP)
L1
mm
L2
mm
L
mmMin. Max.
LFTA040 40 40.1 40.3 1¼” 23.7 26.0 54.0
LFTA050 50 50.1 50.3 1½” 31.0 30.0 64.0
LFTA063 63 63.1 63.3 2” 38.0 33.5 78.0
LFTA075 75 75.1 75.3 2½” 45.0 41.0 91.5
LFTA090 90 90.1 90.3 3” 52.0 49.0 107.5
LFTA110 110 110.1 110.4 4” 62.0 59.5 127.5
Female Threaded Adaptor
Jain P
ipes
19Your Lifeline to Prosperity®

Reducing Threaded Tee
Code Size
mm
D1 (mm) S
mm
D2;
Inch
(BSP)
C
mm
L
mmMin. Max.
LMRTT075200 75x2" BSP 75.1 75.3 44.2 2" 74.0 166.0
LMRTT090200 90X2" BSP 90.1 90.3 51.2 2" 85.0 195.0
LMRTT090212 90x2 ½" BSP 90.1 90.3 51.2 2 ½" 91.0 195.0
LMRTT110200 110 X 2'' BSP 110.1 110.4 61.2 2" 92.0 234.0
LMRTT110212 110 x 2½" BSP 110.1 110.4 61.2 2 ½" 100.0 234.0
LMRTT110300 110x3" BSP 110.1 110.4 61.2 3" 110.0 234.0
L
S
C
L1
D2
S
D1
Injection Moulded Fittings - LP
Reducing Tee
Code Size,
mm
D1, mm D2, mm L1
mm
L2
mm
C
mm
L
mmMin Max Min Max
LMRT04025 40X25X40 40.1 40.3 26 25.1 25.3 31 40.0 93.8
LMRT07563 75X63X75 75.1 75.3 44 63.1 63.3 38 76.5 165.0
LMRT09063 90X63X90 90.1 90.3 52 63.1 63.3 38 84.0 194.0
LMRT09075 90X75X90 90.1 90.3 52 75.1 75.3 44 90.0 194.0
LMRT11063 110X63X110 110.1 110.3 62 63.1 63.3 38 94.0 234.0
LMRT11075 110X75X110 110.1 110.3 62 75.1 75.3 44 100.0 234.0
LMRT11090 110X90X110 110.1 110.3 62 90.1 90.3 52 110.0 234.0
LMRT14032 140X32X140 140.1 140.3 76 32.1 32.3 22.5 94.85 297.0
LMRT14090 140X90X140 140.1 140.3 76 90.1 90.3 52 118.0 297.0
LMRT140110 140X110X140 140.1 140.3 76 110.1 110.3 62 132.0 297.0
LMRT16090 160X90X160 160.1 160.3 86.5 90.1 90.3 52 127.0 345.0
LMRT160110 160X110X160 160.1 160.3 86.5 110.1 110.3 62 139.0 345.0
LMRT20090 200X90X200 200.1 200.3 106 90.1 90.3 52 146.0 426.0
LMRT200110 200X110X200 200.1 200.3 106 110.1 110.3 62 158.0 426.0
D1
D2
S1S1
L